19
22-26
28-29

30-Feb 2

5-9
5-9
7-11
20-22

27-Mar 3

1-3
12-16
13-15

1-7

9-13
10-14
16-20
24-26
30-May 3
30-May 4

3-4

5-7
9-10
28-30

22-24

syt

CPSG scnnus

Full Schedule 2018

This schedule changes frequently; contact the CPSG office for further details.

JANUARY 2018

Metamodel RCN Final Meeting
ZACC Conference

Javan Leopard PVA

Javan Leopard PHVA

FEBRUARY 2018

Wild Care Strategy Plan Meeting

GSMP Meeting

Central America Tapir Conservation Planning Workshop
ZAA New Zealand Captive Population Management
Training

CPSG All Staff Meeting

MARCH 2018

CAMP/Conservation Needs Assessment Workshop
SE Asian Turtle Conservation Needs Assessment
Freshwater Mussel Disease Risk Workshop

APRIL 2018

SZB Conference

Mexican Small Mammal Workshop
Species360 Board Meeting

Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation
Managers

Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA
CCNet Meeting
Joint TAG Meeting

MAY 2018
Asian Songbird RCP/ICAP

JUNE 2018
Regional Resource Center Meeting

Feral Animal Management “lllumination Session”
Pangolin Monitoring Workshop

JULY 2018
ACC&D Annual Conference

Yulee, FL USA
Jacksonville, FL USA
Indonesia

Indonesia

Guatemala
New Zealand

Minneapolis, MN USA

Minneapolis, MN USA
Singapore
La Crosse, Wl USA

Mexico
San Diego, CA USA

Front Royal, VA USA

Vancouver, WA USA
Australia
Budapest, Hungary

Budapest, Hungary

Minneapolis, MN USA
Chicago, IL USA
United Kingdom

Boston, MA USA

Miller
Byers
Traylor-Holzer, Leus, Ferraz

Traylor-Holzer, Leus, Holst, Ferraz

Byers, Baker
Traylor-Holzer
Matamoros, Rodriguez
Lees, Jakob-Hoff

Byers, Miller, Traylor-Holzer, Lees,
Copsey, Townsend, Bilkadi

Byers, Miller, Lees, Baker, Copsey,
Traylor-Holzer
Byers

Miller

Traylor-Holzer
Carrillo

Byers

Copsey

Miller
Lees
Byers, Traylor-Holzer

Traylor-Holzer

All Available Staff
Miller

Lees

Miller


mailto:office@cpsg.org

24-25

23-25

3-8

15-17
18-21
21-25
24-26

7-8

Tiger SSP Meeting

AUGUST 2018

Pangolin Symposium

SEPTEMBER 2018
Kea Workshop

OCTOBER 2018

SSC Steering Committee Meeting
CPSG Annual Meeting

WAZA Annual Conference
SEAZA ICAP

NOVEMBER 2018

DECEMBER 2018
Emerging Wildlife Conservation Leaders

Fresno, CA USA

Chicago, IL USA

Auckland, New Zealand

Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

Traylor-Holzer

Traylor-Holzer

Lees

Byers

All available staff
Byers
Traylor-Holzer

Byers



