CPSG SCHEDULE

Full Schedule 2018

This schedule changes frequently; contact the <u>CPSG office</u> for further details.

	JANUARY 2018		
19	Metamodel RCN Final Meeting	Yulee, FL USA	Miller
22-26	ZACC Conference	Jacksonville, FL USA	Byers
28-29	Javan Leopard PVA	Indonesia	Traylor-Holzer, Leus, Ferraz
30-Feb 2	Javan Leopard PHVA	Indonesia	Traylor-Holzer, Leus, Holst, Ferraz
	FEBRUARY 2018		Byers, Baker
5-9	Wild Care Strategy Plan Meeting		•
5-9 7-11	GSMP Meeting Central America Tapir Conservation Planning Workshop	Guatemala	Traylor-Holzer Matamoros, Rodriguez
20-22	ZAA New Zealand Captive Population Management	New Zealand	Lees, Jakob-Hoff
20-22	Training		Lees, Jakob-Holl
27-Mar 3	CPSG All Staff Meeting	Minneapolis, MN USA	Byers, Miller, Traylor-Holzer, Lees, Copsey, Townsend, Bilkadi
	MARCH 2018		Byers, Miller, Lees, Baker, Copsey,
1-3	CAMP/Conservation Needs Assessment Workshop	Minneapolis, MN USA	Traylor-Holzer
12-16	SE Asian Turtle Conservation Needs Assessment	Singapore	Byers
13-15	Freshwater Mussel Disease Risk Workshop	La Crosse, WI USA	Miller
	APRIL 2018		
1-7	APRIL 2018 SZB Conference		Traylor-Holzer
1-7 9-13		Mexico	Traylor-Holzer Carrillo
	SZB Conference	Mexico San Diego, CA USA	•
9-13	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop		Carrillo
9-13 10-14	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation	San Diego, CA USA	Carrillo Byers
9-13 10-14 16-20	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA	Carrillo Byers Copsey
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting Joint TAG Meeting	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3 30-May 4	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting Joint TAG Meeting MAY 2018	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia Budapest, Hungary	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees Byers, Traylor-Holzer
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3 30-May 4 3-4 5-7	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting Joint TAG Meeting MAY 2018 Asian Songbird RCP/ICAP JUNE 2018 Regional Resource Center Meeting	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia Budapest, Hungary Budapest, Hungary Minneapolis, MN USA	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees Byers, Traylor-Holzer Traylor-Holzer All Available Staff
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3 30-May 4 3-4 5-7 9-10	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting Joint TAG Meeting MAY 2018 Asian Songbird RCP/ICAP JUNE 2018 Regional Resource Center Meeting Feral Animal Management "Illumination Session"	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia Budapest, Hungary Budapest, Hungary Minneapolis, MN USA Chicago, IL USA	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees Byers, Traylor-Holzer Traylor-Holzer All Available Staff Miller
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3 30-May 4 3-4 5-7	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting Joint TAG Meeting MAY 2018 Asian Songbird RCP/ICAP JUNE 2018 Regional Resource Center Meeting	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia Budapest, Hungary Budapest, Hungary Minneapolis, MN USA	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees Byers, Traylor-Holzer Traylor-Holzer All Available Staff
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3 30-May 4 3-4 5-7 9-10	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting Joint TAG Meeting MAY 2018 Asian Songbird RCP/ICAP JUNE 2018 Regional Resource Center Meeting Feral Animal Management "Illumination Session"	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia Budapest, Hungary Budapest, Hungary Minneapolis, MN USA Chicago, IL USA	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees Byers, Traylor-Holzer Traylor-Holzer All Available Staff Miller
9-13 10-14 16-20 24-26 30-May 3 30-May 4 3-4 5-7 9-10	SZB Conference Mexican Small Mammal Workshop Species360 Board Meeting Communication and Facilitation Skills for Conservation Managers Columbian White-tailed Deer PHVA CCNet Meeting Joint TAG Meeting MAY 2018 Asian Songbird RCP/ICAP JUNE 2018 Regional Resource Center Meeting Feral Animal Management "Illumination Session" Pangolin Monitoring Workshop	San Diego, CA USA Front Royal, VA USA Vancouver, WA USA Australia Budapest, Hungary Budapest, Hungary Minneapolis, MN USA Chicago, IL USA	Carrillo Byers Copsey Miller Lees Byers, Traylor-Holzer Traylor-Holzer All Available Staff Miller

24-25	Tiger SSP Meeting	Fresno, CA USA	Traylor-Holzer
	AUGUST 2018		
23-25	Pangolin Symposium	Chicago, IL USA	Traylor-Holzer
	SEPTEMBER 2018		
3-8	Kea Workshop	Auckland, New Zealand	Lees
	OCTOBER 2018		
15-17	SSC Steering Committee Meeting	Bangkok, Thailand	Byers
18-21	CPSG Annual Meeting	Bangkok, Thailand	All available staff
21-25	WAZA Annual Conference	Bangkok, Thailand	Byers
24-26	SEAZA ICAP		Traylor-Holzer
	NOVEMBER 2018		
	DECEMBER 2010		

DECEMBER 2018

7-8 Emerging Wildlife Conservation Leaders

Byers